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M3meHeHUA B pacnvcaHue y4ebHbIX 3aHATUI
Tnr»+ V .nAy,
Mpynna Ne 11 na Ne 12
U:I Bpewms YyebHas gucumnanHa Mpenopasatesb YyebHas Mpenogasarens
> ancumnavHa
£ g
&
|
1 8.00-8.45 Xumwua 8  ABepbaHOB B.M.  O6LIecTBO3HaHNE 7  Epwmakosa J1.M.
2 9.05-9.50 Xwumus 8  ABepbsHOB B.W.  O6LIecTBO3HaHNE 7  Epwmakosa J1.M.
3 10.00-10.45 wus. kynbTYpa 15 HwxHuk B.A. Nutepatypa 1 Knebneesa I'.P.
4  10.55-11.40 Dwus. KynbTypa 15 HwxHuk B.A. Nutepatypa 1 Knebneesa I'.P.
5 11.50-12.35 OcH. KanbKynsd, 21 KosaneHko I.B.  OcH. CIT nckyc. 27 HwxHuK B.A
6 12.45-13.30 OcH. KanbKynay, 21 KosaneHko .B.  OcH. CI1 uckyc. 27 HwmxHUK B.A.
7 14.00-1445 MAK 01.01 2  MNaHbwwnHa H.B. boTaHnka 5  Porynbckas H.I.
8 14.55-15.40 Xumwus 8 AsepbsHOB B.. Marematuka 12 JlykeaHosa O.H.
Mpynna Ne 13 Mpynna Ji» 14
1 8.00-8.45 Buonorus 10 TabyeHko'H.T. MartemaTrka 12 JlykeaHosa O.H.
2 9.05-9.50 bBwuonorua 10 TabueHko H.I'. MatemaTtuka 12 NykbsHosa O.H.
3 10.00-10.45 WHdopmaTmKa 20 Wanosan EA. MAK 01.01 27 Konomuew, C.H.
4  10.55-11.40 WHdopmaTunKa 20 LWanosan EA. MAK 01.01 27 Konommew C.H.
5 11.50-12.35 PyccKuii s3bIK 1 Knebneesa '.P.  Xumus 8 AsepbsaHoB B.W.
6 12.45-13.30 Pycckuii f3bIK 1 Knebneesa I''P.  Xumwua 8  AsepbsiHOB B.W.
7 14.00-14.45 Tleorpatus 10 TabueHko H.I'. Martematuka 12 JNlykbsiHoBa O.H.
8  14.55-15.40 Teorpadwms 10 Ta6uyeHko H.I'. O6wecTBo3HaHMe 7  Epmakosa J1.M.
Mpynna Ne 21 pynna /lo22
1 8.00-8.45 WHoCT. fA3bIK 7 TabueHko H.O. Yuyeb, npakTuka Hukndoposa M.A.
2 9.05-9.50 WHoOCT. A3bIK 7 TabuyeHko H.O. Yueb, npakTuka
3 10.00-10.45 Teorpadus 10 TabueHko H.I". Yueb, npakTnka
4 10.55-11.40 Teorpadms 10 TabuyeHko H.I'. Yyeb, npaktmka
5 11.50-12.35 Bwuonorus 10 TabueHko H.I.  Yueb, npaktnka
6 12.45-13.30 Bwonorus 10 la6uyeHko H.I'.  Yueb, npaktuka
7 14.00-14.45 PyccKuii a3bIK 11 Knebneesa 'P. MUK 02.01 5  Hukndoposa M.A.
8  14.55-15.40 Jlnteparypa 1 Knebneesal.P. MK 02.01 5 Hukundoposa
M.A.
Mpynna Ne 23 Tpynna JT»24
1 8.00-8.45 ®dusnka 20 LWanosan E.A. MK 02.01 19 Konomwmey C.H.
2 9.05-9.50 ®usnka 20 LWanosan E.A. MK 02.01 19 Konomwmey C.H.
3 10.00-10.45 WcTopwus 7 Epwmakosa J/1.M. Marematunka 12 NykbaHosa O.H.
4 10.55-11.40 WcTtopusa 7 Epmakosa J/1.M. Marematuka 12 JlykbaHosa O.H.
5 11.50-12.35 MaTtematuka 12 NykbaHosa O.H. MAK 02.01 19 Konommey, C.H.
6 12.45-13.30 MartemaTuka 12 NykbsHoa O.H. MK 02.01 19 Konomwuey, C.H.
7  14.00-14.45 OcH. uH. rpam. 13 Ta6yeHko H.O. MK 02.01 19 Konommew C.H.
8  14.55-15.40 OcH. ¢mH. rpam. 13 TabyeHko H.O. MK 02.01 19 Konommer, C.H.
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Bpems

8.00-8.45

9.05-9.50
10.00-10.45
10.55-11.40
11.50-12.35
12.45-13.30
14.00-14.45
14.55-15.40

8.00-8.45

9.05-9.50
10.00-10.45
10.55-11.40
11.50-12.35
12.45-13.30
14.00-14.45
14.55-15.40

8.00-8.45

9.05-9.50
10.00-10.45
10.55-11.40
11.50-12.35
12.45-13.30
14.00-14.45
14.55-15.40

8.00-8.45

9.05-9.50
10.00-10.45
10.55-11.40
11.50-12.35
12.45-13.30

14.00-14.45
14.55-15.40

Mpynna Ne 31

YyebHas
aucumnavHa

Yueb, npakTunka
Yyeb, npakTmka
Yueb, npakTunka
Yueb, npakTuka
Yueb, npakTuka
Yueb, npakTunka

Mpynna Ne 33

®Pu3. KyNbTypa
®Pu3. KynbTypa
3KOH. 1 np. oc.
3KOH. 1 np. oc.
dusnka
dusnka
NHdopmaTnka
NHdopmaTnka

Mmynna Ne 41

MK 05.01
MK 05.01
MK 05.01
MK 05.01
OKOH. 1 Mp. oc.
OKOH. U1 Mp. oc.
MK 05.01
MK 05.01

Mpynna Ne 1

KoHcynbTauus
TexHunY. ocHaLLL
KoHcynbTaums
TexHuy. ocHaLy,.
KoHcynbTauus
TexHuy. ocHaLy,.
KoHcynbTauus
TexHuy. ocHauy,.
KoHcynbTaymsa
TexHnY. ocHal,.
KoHcynbTaums
TexHuY. ocHau,.
MAK 03.02
MK 03.02

21

21

21

21

21

21

Mpenopasarens

MaHbLwnHa H.B.

HwkHUK B.A.
HwxHnK B.A.
MabueHko H.O.
MabueHko H.O.
LlanoBan E.A.
Lanosan E.A.
LLlarnoBan E.A.
LLlanoBan E.A.

BakyneHko H.T".
BakyneHko H.T".
BakyneHko H.I".
BakyneHko H.I".
MabueHko H.O.
Ma6byeHko H.O.
BakyneHko H.I'.
BakyneHko H.I'".

UepHeHko U.B.
UepHeHko U.B.
UepHeHKo U.B.
UepHeHko U.B.
UepHeHko .B.
UepHeHko U.B.

Xpunko C.A.
Xpunko C.A.

OTBeTCTBEHHas 3a COCTaB/IeHWe pacrnmcaHns:

1pynna Nes.

YyebHas Mpenogasarens

AvcumMnInHa

Yyeb, npakTmka
Yyeb, npakTmka
Yyeb, npakTmnka
Yyeb, npakTmka
Yyeb, npakTuka
Yyeb, npakTnka
Xumus 8

Porynbckaa H.IM.

ABepbsHoB B.U.

Mpynna Ne34

Nuteparypa 11 Knebneesa I'.P.
NuTepatypa 11 Knebneesa I".P.
Xumna 8 AsepbaHoB B.W.
Xumnsg 8 ABepbsaHoB B.W.
VcTopus 7  Epwmakosa J1.M.
WcTopus 7  Epwmakosa J/1.M.
NcTopunsa 7 Epwmakosa J1.M.
Mpynna Ne?2
MK 01.02 1 Xpunko C.A.
MK 01.02 1 Xpwunko C.A.
MAK 01.02 1 Xpunko C.A.
MK 01.02 1 Xpunko C.A.
MK 01.02 1 Xpwunko C.A.
MK 01.02 1 Xpunko C.A.

15 HwmkHUK B.A.
15 HwmxHUK B.A.

®du3. KynbTYypa
®du3. KynbTypa

NykbsaHosa O.H.
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